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NOTE: TEMPORARILY REMOVE SEAT CUSHION TO ACCESS FRONT HOLES IN BRACKET.
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APPLIES TO MODELS
V876C CAT5 II

4X 200-170 GO THROUGH 
1ST AND 7TH HOLES IN 
BOTTOM OF RAILS

M8 X 30mm BOLT (200-170)
5/16'' LOCK WASHER (200-260)

CAT PART NO. 516-4944 & 500-1027
(NOT INCLUDED WITH SEAT)

5/16'' LOCK WASHER (200-260)

M8 X 30mm BOLT (200-170)

4X 200-170 GO 
THROUGH 2ND AND 
8TH HOLES ON TOP OF 
RAILS

8 x

200-170
200-260

BOLT KIT 250-553 INCLUDES:

8 x
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